SRP15526

sample Name

CR-301-09 0.710248  1.1364E-05 0.0008
CR-302-09 0.7101778 9.94249E-06 0.0007
0.710189 0.0009
CR-303-09 0.7103028 9.94424E-06 0.0007 high rb use lower
0.710281 0.0009 0.0009
CR-304-09 0.709838 1.13574E-05 0.0008
CR-305-09 0.7090467 1.70171E-05 0.0012
CR-306-09 0.7090274 1.13444E-05 0.0008
0.7090269 1.13444E-05 0.0008
CR-307-09 0.707885 1.13262E-05 0.0008
CR-308-09 0.709782 1.13565E-05 0.0008
CR-309-09 0.7100654 1.1361E-05 0.0008
CR-310-09 0.7101908 1.27834E-05 0.0009
CR-311-09 0.7091697 1.13467E-05 0.0008
CR-312-09 0.7109572 0.000426574 0.03 high rb use lower
0.7104882 1.27888E-05 0.0009 2400 rb run again
0.7104928 1.42099E-05 0.001
CR-313-09 0.7108698 1.70609E-05 0.0012
CR-314-09 0.7194684 1.72672E-05 0.0012
0.7194774 1.43895E-05 0.001
CR-315-09 0.7152426 1.14439E-05 0.0008
CR-316-09 0.7167026 1.14672E-05 0.0008
CR-317-09 0.7122949 1.28213E-05 0.0009
CR-318-09 0.7112161 1.42243E-05 0.001
CR-319-09 0.71023 1.42046E-05 0.001
0.7102261  1.5625E-05 0.0011
CR-320-09 0.7122625 1.28207E-05 0.0009
0.7122708 1.13963E-05 0.0008
CR-321-09 0.7091122 1.70187E-05 0.0012
CR-322-09 0.7098726 9.93822E-06 0.0007
CR-323-09 0.71039 1.13662E-05 0.0008
0.7103958 1.27871E-05 0.0009
CR-324-09 0.7093157 1.27677E-05 0.0009
CR-325-09 0.709738 0.0011
CR-326-09 0.7097285 1.13557E-05 0.0008
CR-327-09 0.7096384 1.84506E-05 0.0013

CR-328-09 0.710289 9.94405E-06 0.0007



CR-201-08

CR-202-08

CR-204-09

CR-205-09

CR-206-09

CR-207-09

CR-209-09
CR-210-09

CR-211-09

CR-212-09

CR-213-09

CR-214-09

CR-215-09

CR-217-09
CR-218-09
CR-219-09
CR-220-09
CR-221-09
CR-222-09
CR-223-09
CR-224-09
CR-225-09
CR-226-09
CR-227-09
CR-228-08
CR-229-08
CR-230-08
CR-231-08
CR-232-08
CR-233-08

0.7102414
0.7102201
0.7102316
0.7098376

0.709775

0.710307
0.7102407
0.7098646

0.709889

0.710506
0.7104381

0.70918
0.7091686

0.7087777
0.7096096
0.7096008
0.7083488
0.7083371

0.709479
0.7095323
0.7100912
0.7100434
0.7094398

0.7093669

0.7100113
0.7100982
0.709282
0.7101033
0.7090823
0.7113156
0.7124941
0.7103288
0.7105425
0.714628
0.716739
0.717276
0.7288351
0.7102389
0.7103189
0.7102325
0.7111794
0.71119
0.711187

0.002
0.0011
0.001
0.003
0.002

0.0036
0.0009
0.002
0.0014
0.002
0.0015
0.002
0.0012

0.0007
0.003
0.0011
0.003
0.0012
0.003
0.0013
0.003
0.0012
0.001

0.0006

0.0007
0.0007
0.0008

0.001
0.0007
0.0007
0.0007
0.0008
0.0009
0.0017
0.0017
0.0006
0.0008

0.001
0.0008
0.0008
0.0009
0.0007
0.0007

keep

keep
keep
keep

keep

keep
keep
keep

keep

nbs987 0.710279
0.710269
0.710248
0.710266
0.710268

0.71027
0.71027
0.710272
0.7102609

0.71025812
0.710274

SRP15527

0.002
0.0019
0.0026
0.0008
0.0009

0.001
0.0008
0.0009

0.001

0.001
0.0009



SRP15528

keep
keep
keep



Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al10
All
Al2
Al13

Z1
Z2
Z3
zZ4
Z5
Z6

AS1
BS2
CSs3
DS4
ES5
FS6
GS7

OTTMmMmgogOw>

L10

2007 2A

PNR 2007 2B
PNR 2007 2C
PNR 2007 3A
PNR 2008 2
PNR 2008-3
PNR 2008 4
PNR 2008 5
PNR 2008 -8
PNR 2008- 10
PNR 2008 13
PNR 2007 4
PNR 2007 -5

PNR 2010 11A
PNR 2010 11B
PNR 2010 2FE
PNR 2010 71

PNR 2010 8IA
PNR 2010 8IB

PNR 2010 SED
PNR 2010 SED
PNR 2010 SED
PNR 2010 SED
PNR 2010 SED
PNR 2010 SED
PNR 2010 SED

PNR 2010 1&2W
PNR 2010 3&4W

4-20-07 CHIMNEY ROCK
4-20-07 CHIMNEY ROCK #2
4-20-07 CHIMNEY ROCK #2
ABOVE BARRIER # 9
4-18-2008 CHIMNEY ROCK
10-24-2008 CHIMNEY ROCK#2
10-25-2008 TNC HOUSE
4-18-2008 TNC HOUSE # 1
4-18-2008 TURKEY CREEK
4-18-2008 TURKEY CREEK
4-19-2008 DEER CREEK
10-6-07 BELOW BARRIER
10-6-07 WOODS

4-24-10 DEER CREEK
4-24-10 DEER CREEK

4-25-2010 BARRIER
4-25-2010 BARRIER
4-25-2010 BARRIER

4-23-2010 TURKEY CREEK
4-23-2010 TNC HOUSE
4-24-2010 DEER CREEK
4-24-2010 HORSE CAMP
4-24-2010 PAINTED CAVE
4-25-2010 WOODS RANCH
4-25-2010 BARRIER

4-23-2010 TURKEY CREEK
4-23-2010 TNC HOUSE

PNR 2010 7A AND 74-24-2010 DEER CREEK

PNR 2010 8&9W

4-24-2010 HORSE CAMP

PNR 2010 10&11W 4-24-2010 PAINTED CAVE
PNR 2010 12&13W 4-25-2010 WOODS RANCH
PNR 2010 14&15W 4-25-2010 BARRIER

PNR 2010 2FL
PNR 2010 4FL
PNR 2010 5FL
PNR 2010 6FL
PNR 2010 9FL
PNR 2010 12FL
PNR 2010 13FL
PNR 2010 14FL
PNR 2010 15FL
PNR 2010 16FL

5 ODONATES

2 HELGRAMITES
1 BELOS

6 ODONATES

2 BELOSTANOIDS
2 BELOS

3 HELGRAMITES
10 TIPOLIDAE

1 ODONATES

2 HELGRAMITES
1 BELOS

1 BELOS

1 HELGRAMITE

1 HELGRAMITE
1 ODONATE

SRP15529

FISH EGGS 1/2 SACK

1 HELGRAMITE
47
17?

SED
SED
SED
SED
SED
SED
SED

1000 ML WATER
1000 ML WATER
1000 ML WATER
1000 ML WATER
1000 ML WATER
1000 ML WATER
1000 ML WATER

FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS
FISH LIVERS



SRP15530

L11 BLANK ~ 20 PPT
L12 BLANK



SRP15531

.25339 G
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